(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Jitendra Kumar Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate Singh NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-27 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 24 Aug 1999 Application 18-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116152 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 18-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose NA Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIE(C))I\ITI;NT N FOIR Lo ke LIRe1S COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
II;:\/ITPEL%TYMENT 1 Verification Team 15-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asslstant Controller (De 22-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Nandini SinghSEr:t'Zg;eam ~ People 18-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Sa“rabhgaii]?r?;igfxec““ve 23-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 19-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 21-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 24-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

iEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Emp Code: T307074 T307074

From: 22-08-2025 22-08-2025

To: 07-10-2025 07-10-2025

Designation: Assistant Executive Customer Service Assistant Executive Customer Service,

, Operations.

Operations.

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Verification Team-iEnergizer IT Services Pvt.
Ltd, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

15-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

B ton 15-Dec-25 1129 AM
B_A Employment <employment.verification@ienergizer.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jitendra Kumar Singh GQ-AMRSNVIJ-27 (1) iEnergizer IT Services Pwt. Ltd

To '"Sharlin'
Ce jay@goldquestglobal.in; aartidgoldquestgiobal.in

@ rallow up.

Message | £ Service letter.pdf (66 KB)
Grestings,

Provided reliving is correct as per records.

Thanks & Regards,
Verification Team
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Annexure 1 (b)

- - IEMERGIZER IT SERVICES PVWT. LTD.
N Req. Off 22, Ground Floor, Rectangle—1
I€nergizer Reg O 2 Crod Hoor Kocngle |

10 Dec 2025 Ref NolEITHM 22025 T307074/R4 2961

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

Thig iz to certify that Mr. Jitendra Kumar Singh, Employee ID - T307074, was employed with us from 22 Aug
2025 to 0T Oct 2025. At the time of leaving, hiz designation was ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE

, Dperations.
We wish him success in all fulure endeavors.

In case you nesd any further details, please reach us at employment verification@ienergizer. com.

Regards,
For iEnergizer IT Senices Pt Ltd.
— g

_—"'__'-'-r

P

Joji Abraham
“ice President - Human Resources

Corp. Off. A-37, Sector - 60, HOIDA - 201301 India, Tel.:{+%1) 120 65880000, Fax:(+91) 120 6638014
CIN : UT2900DL2010PTC201452, Website © www.ienergizer.com, Email : contactus@ienergizer.com
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Maon 15-Dec-25 1129 AM

To  "Sharlin’
Cc jayRgoidquestglobal.ing aarti@goldquestglobalin

@ roliow up.

| Message | £ service letter.pdf (66 KB)

Annexure 1 (c)

- Employment <employment.verification@ienergizer.com>
't RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jitendra Kumar Singh GQ-AMRSNVIJ-27 (1) iEnergizer IT Services Pvt, Ltc

HR/Verifier Inputs
| Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name IEnergizer IT Services Pvt. Lid
Candidate Namse litendra Kumar Singh
Employee CodefID/No T307074
From (Date of loining) 22-Aug-2025
To (Dete of Exit/Relieving) 07-0ct-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company]:

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE ,
Operations.

Salary/CTC:

Pleaze Provide

Was thiz position; Permanent/Temparary/Contractual

Pleaze Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Previde

Reason for Leaving

Piease Provide

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill in the relevent information)

Exit farmalities completed: (Yes/Mo)

[Please fill in the relevant infarmation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? [If
“Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (if "Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Abowve if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Flease Provide

Verified By ( Mame, Contact Number & Designation])

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Aligarh Muslim University

Aligarh Muslim University

Name Of The Candidate:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Enroll No: DAC0022 DAC0022

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-09 2023-09

S| No:

CMBCA-DIST/2023/1001615

CMBCA-DIST/2023/1001615

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Asslstant C

- Aligarh Muslim University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Asslstant Controller (Degree Unit)

Report Verified Date:

22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page7/7



r

i

wt

A

8

37

i

%17

]

AP P

o R AR

EE

¢

Annexure 2 (a)

thagyﬂuslim University

(MODE OF DELIVERY: DISTANCE)

has conferred on

( 7; tendva ( '::}[};gymf Qy:ugfv

{Enrolment No. DAC00ZZ, Faculty No. D19CMB-511)

the degree of

Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.)

=l
L

P

of this University in the Examination of 2023
with First Division.

Ass;

CMBCA-DIST/2023/101615
Date of Issue___ 250020729
Aligarh - 202002 (INDIA)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 8/8



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Bada Business Private Limited

Bada Business Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Emp Code: 2189 2189

From: 21-05-2025 21-05-2025

To: 20-06-2025 20-06-2025
Designation: Key Account Manager Key Account Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided INR 360000/-

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal Reasons

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Nandini Singh - HR Team — People Strategy,
Bada Business Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing

the check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Nandini Singh - HR Team — People Strategy

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

o Tue 1B-Maow-25 7:12 Pri

Nandini Singh <Nandini.singh@badabusiness.com>

] I RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jitendra Kumar Singh GQ-AMRSNVI-27 (2) Bada Business Private Limited
To verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

Cc HR OPS Bada Business; jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in

O Follow up.

Dear Team,

Thank you for reaching out.

Please find the below Confirmation as requested for the verification:

HENVerifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Bada Business Private Limited ves
Candidate Name Jitendra Kumar Singh Yes
Emplovee Code TDNo 2189 Yes
From (Date of Joning) 21 May 2025 Yes
To (Date of ExitRelieving) 20 June 2025 Yes
Designation (At the ume of leaving the company): Kev Account Manager Yoz
Salary/CTC: Please Provide INR 380000/-
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Pleaze Provide Shweta Baksriya
FReason for Leaving Please Provide Personal Reasons
Rehire Elgibality {Please fill in the relevant information)) Yes
Exit formalities completed: (YesNo) {Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Yes

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employvment tenure?

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

(If “Yes” Please explain briefly) NA

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly) NA

DATA -~ BREACH of any kind NA

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know: NA
Mandini Singh
§448980063

HE Team - People Strategy
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Name Of The Candidate:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Enroll No: 23042010465 23042010465
Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

2025

2025

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive

Examination, Galgotias University found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Saurabh Kr Singh - Executive Examination

Report Verified Date:

23-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Sin 23-Mav-25 1051 AM
Saurabh Singh <saurabhsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in>
Re: Education / Certificate Verification-Mr. Jitendra Kumar Singh Student ID-23042010465 (GQ-AMRSNVI-2T)

To Aarti - GoldQuest Global
jey@goldquestglobal.in; presti@goldquestplebalin; reports; Controller of Examingbons; Rojoey Kumar Pandoy

O 11 there are problems with how this message is displdyed, chck here to view it in a3 web brawier,

Dear SifMadam,
The academic Credentials of Jitendra Kumar Singh Enroliment Mo: 23042010465  has been cross verfied with our University Reconds and found to be comect.

Therefore itis hereby verified and authenticated.

Regards,

Saurabh Kr Singh
Execulive Examination
Galgotias University
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Annexure 4 (b)

~ kT ad
Saurabh Singh <saurabhsingh@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in:
Re: Education / Certificate Verification-Mr. Ittendra Kumar Singh Student 1D-23042010465 [GO-AMRSNVI-2T]

Aarrt - Condrardl Cickil

IO Etal . PR gt 1epory, LoDt of LEIOOT, Ry LTI FINSeT

Dt tree aie probiems with Row ths message i3 daplayed. ool here 10 v IE ina wieh Browser,

Greeting from the CraldQuest Global HR Services Frivate Linsited!!

We are an International Background Yerification Company & we provide employers with comprehensive risk mitigntion services that include Education verification of the candidaie. We have been authorized 1o conduct
Education Verificatson on behalf of an organization of yeur Former Student for employment pusposes.

I'weald be most gratefial if you could tnke & few minutes znd send the response.

Randly revert to s on the education validation of Mr. Jitendrs Kumar Singh mestioned below.

Detalls Deralls

Universiny Galgotiss University
| Candidate full name Jirendrs Kumar Singh |
Enrolment 1T 2342000465

Title and subject of

qualification- ALBAL

Passlng year ks

CGPA THvision Plusbﬂ'l_.d:
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Jitendra Kumar Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 5

Case ID GO-AMRSMNVJ-2T

Current Group World-Check

Gender hale Date of Birth

Last Screened 18 Mowv 2025 0721 Case Created
Enfity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Resolved Matches 5 Positive: 0 Possible: 0
Unresolved Matches 0
Hamg Jitendra Kumar Singh
Diate Primted 18-11-2025, 0728

e dmme W LSEG i

False: &

Confidential

24 Aug 1999

189 Nov 2025 07:21
Mo

¥es

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
FALSE Jiterdra 5525350
Fumas SIN
GH
FALSE Jtendra TA8EEIN
Kumas SIN
GH
FALSE JSiterdra BE51363
Humar SN
aH
FALSE Jiténdra 5310491
Eumar SN
&
FALSE Jibendra 5457086
Eumar SIH
eH
Mame Jgercra Kumar 53
Dt Praneed 19-14-2025, 0728
o dhatabase check
Croug Vel Chesch

0B,
S

0B,
S

PER

o8,
S

Category
INDIVIDUAL
INDNIDUAL
CREME - F
INAMNCLAL

INDHWINAL

INDIIDUAL

MALE

MALE

Annexure 5 (b)

Date(z}of  Citizens

Birth

1830,
1963

Jar- 1577

1356,
1957

hip
HPL

IND

D

IND

HPL

L]

11T

MHoe-2025

19
MNoe-20E5

13-
Mra-2025

9.
Mow-2025

13-
Mow-2025

Aulo-Reso

e

AutorReso
Unkncmm Mo Match

Unknown Mo Match

YO® LSEG iuucence

Date af Birth
ke

Diabe of Birth
mismakch

Date of Birth
mEnatch

Exme -
100%

1004

Exat -
100%

100

Ewact =
100%
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Annexure 5 (c)

AUDIT

19 Nov 2025 0725 database check 2 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

19 Nov 2025 0721 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

19 Nowv 2025 07:21 database check Mew Case added Deskiop

Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (1) the terms of your agreement with LSEG aliow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hoid on them, and such data inchedes thesr World-Check record; or {jii) you are under some other legal
obligaton toodo so. You must consider and abide by your own chiigations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and st notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with informaticn contagned in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this repont
without making independent checks to verify the information contained gheren. Enformation comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the context of
thie fulier details avalable in the extemnal sources to which finks are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the undertying sources miust be venfied with
the recond subject before any acion is aken and you showld inform us i any links 10 the scwrces are broken.  this record comtains negative allegations., it should

b as=zemed that such alisgations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities mersly because they are
identified in the datzbase, nor becawse they ane shown as "Heported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or hawve held promenent political positions or are conneced to sudh individuals.

Hame Jirendra Kumar Singh
Dt Printed 15-11-2025, 0728

database check
o e YO¥ LSEG iuucence
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Annexure 5 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 19/19



Annexure 5 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Pan Number:

GGTPK0694D

GGTPK0694D

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

754

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

-F9L 2025 (13:08:04) cosTROL MusseR | FSED0ZIT0 . @
R | [ TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

wesmen oo - BSODIESODR D207 EeFrRmCE e I |
COHSUMER THFORMATION

CORMCIER: MASE : dikemdra Humar gingh P + QOTPEDERD

ere ] - MDY DRTVIMO LICEMCE MO @ -

TELESHITRE HO o VOISR D Fiie

ESALL 1D T - FASGSPORT HO R

L] . Mals BADHASR HIORBE r o=

spoeess . DELHL DELHL DELHI - 1001 =

CIBTL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

SCOATHD SACTORD

1 High Propartion Of Outstanding Trades
2. Presenoe OF Didinquency
CREDITVISI 2. Presence OF Severe Delnguency
5, ON® bt 4 Peryrme=nt Made In Proportion To Total Card Balsmoe Dhitstamding Is Low
754 % Recent High Balancs Build On Bamicend Trades
Rargpm: b=
mwr-qmn:t rln:-THnlil - __- :'I'__'
COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMHARY
AL TS BALAHOES ACHOHLUHT OPEMED DATE
Total 3 4 High Cr/Sanc. Amt ) T ILE34 Recent ] 1510/ 20FS
Zero balance 2 i9 Current = FLATSTS Dild=st " I8/09520019
Cremrdue * a Cremrdise ! 1]
ENOQUIRY SUMMARY
i TOTAL FHCILTRTES T RECET FAET 30/ ELAYE FoLT LT MCTHE FAANT 34 BADSITHL
FE} 132025 ¥l 5 g
CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHM{S)
q B Drsed@lakon Alge Ashmi svallak .
CONSUMER DETAILS
COHSUMER THFORMATION
commusen wase ; JITESDRA SITENDRA HUMAR eIMaH oos - AN omazen - Ml COETITVINICHE SCOORE ;T3
IDENTIFICATIOMN( S}
| R TIFI ATIO THPE IDESTIFDOATION HUSOER TSI DATE ENFIRATEC H OATE
PAN CARD GOTPHIGED - -
| ABDHANE 1T WOT DESCLOSED - -
CHYC TP INEEEEE - -

(=) - IDENTEFICATION REPORTED FROM ENCUTHY
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TELEPHOME[S)

Annexure 6 (b)

TPE

Mobile Phone

Haomea Phone

Office Phone

Mot Clacsified

[e] - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

SINGHJITENDRATOTEBEGMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

TELEPHOSE MUMEBER

BOTTS1LZAD

0STZ4B07T6I1240

TOTEITLLAT

0aonTTaliz4n

TELEPHONE EXTENEION

ADDAESS

CATEQDRY

HAESIDERCE DDDE

DATE REPORTED

TS0 RAJPAL SIMGH, C-12, EKTA HAGAR COLOD, ALIGARH,

UTTAR PRADESH - 202001

& TZ1 ATH STREET BLOCH G GAMMA II, NEAR TEMFLE, UTTAR

PRADESH - 201306

12 CEHTA NAGAR HEAR T&J HOSPITAL, UTTAR PRADESH -

202001

ALTGARH, UTTAR PRADESH, 202001, UTTAR PRADESH -

202001

(=) - ADDRESSES REFORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMPLOYHMENT INFORMATION

Parmanant

Offfice

Residance

Recidanoe

15/08/20%5

3170177025

S1/0L2025

3170107024

ACCOUMT TYPE
[Diste Reparted)

OCCUPATION CODE

IHCOME

WET/aROSS INCOME
[HDICATOR

HONTHLY FANMUAL THCOME
INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD
(F0vDE /2025,

Mot Available

Not Avarlable

Mot Avaiabls
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CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

Annexure 6 (c)

ENQUIRIES
MEMEER HAME ENOAHEY DATE ENOAIRY PURPOSE ENOUIRY AMOUNT
SHI 13/ LA25 EDUCATION LOAN ¥ 153,000
HOT DISCLOSED D4/ 113025 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED 107205 CREDIT CARD ¥ 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED 12062025 CREDIT CARLD % 5,000
WOT DISCLOSED 2370472025 PERSOMAL LOAN T4.000
WOT DISCUOSED IE/03r 2025 SHORT TERM PERGONAL LOAN % 5,000
WOT DISCLOSED DB/OLF 2025 CREDIT CARD % 30,00,000
WOT DISCLOSED O9FIL 024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 2,000,000
HOT DISCLOSED D3 102024 CREDIT CARD ¥ 1000
WOT DISCLOSED 26/09 2024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 1,000
HOT DISCLOSED D2/0E/2024 USED CAR LOAN ¥ 20,000
HOT DISCLOSED D2/0:8/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 1.00,000
HOT DISCLOSED 26/12/2023 CREDIT CARD 1000
WOT DISCLOSED I5712/2023 PERSOMAL LOAN T 149999
HWOT DISCLOSED 24/12/2023 OTHERS % 150,000
WOT DISCLOSED 2271272023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
WOT DISCLOSED D5F11/3023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED D&ADAI0ZT OTHERS % 1,50,000
WOT DISCLOSED 1E/07/20%3 CONSUMER LOAN ¥ 175,000
HOT DISCLOSED 12007/ 20%3 CONSUMER LOAN ¥ 175,000
WOT DISCLOSED DEAOT/ 2023 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 50,000
LICEMCE CANCELLED ENTITIES DEAOSS 2023 PERSOMAL LOAN T 46,000
HWOT DISCLOSED 26/03/ 2023 CONSUMER LOAN T 4,500
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Annexure 6 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSS5ARY

REFORT SECTION HEY TERM / CODE DESCRIFTION
Report name - Conzumer CIR
Consumer Details = Enriched through Enguiry
Identification(s) ID Types Income Tax ID Mumbar (PAM)
Passport Mumber
Yorer ID

Diriver's License Mumber
Ration Card Mumb.er
Universa! ID Humber (UIDY)

Telephone(s) - Telephone Types Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Mohile phone
Home Phone
Office phone
Mot Clazsified

Email Contaot{s) : & Latest 4 emails reported.

Employment Informationis) - Docupation Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Setf Employed Professionals
Self Employad
Others

Address{es) : Addresz Catagory Letest 4 addrecs reported.
Permanent Address
Rezidence Addracz
Office Address
Mot categorized

Consumer Account Details: Account Information Active Account not closed
Inasctive Clozed sccount
Date Opened: Date of first disbursement
Date Closed: Date of account closure
Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting meméb.er
Lact Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Consumer Acoount Details: Dy Past Duediscet Classfication Start date: Bagmning of the payment history
End Date: End of the payment history
O00: Payment is made on the dus date
001-%00: Payment iz misced by number of days from the due date:
STD: Payments baing made within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reparting Standard Accounts mowing toward
Sub-Standard

SUE: Payments being made afver 90 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months

LSS : The account where lozs has been identified and remains uncoliectable
36X - Data not reported by Institution

Consumer Account Details: Information under dispute Consumer has raised grievance request regarding issue m correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enguiry Details - Mot Disclosed Enquiry made with other Members

END OF REPORT ON JITENDRA JITENDRA HFMAR SIMGH

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 30/ 30



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-27

GQ-AMRSNVJ-27

Candidate Name:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Date Of Birth:

24-08-1999

24-08-1999

Father Name:

RAJPAL SINGH

RAJPAL SINGH

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: C-12, Ekta Nagar, Kela Nagar, C-12, Ekta Nagar, Kela Nagar,
Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001. Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001.
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMESNV]-27

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Jitendra Kumaz Singh

FATHER NAME Rajpal Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 24-August-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT C-12, Ekta Nagaz, Kela Nagar, Aligarh, Urear Pradesh-202001.
VERIFICATION STATUS Jerified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 19-Wovember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Cril or Cominal case instrtnted against the Reference
Nnmber raized befose ns. The information 13 subject to the search condncted within the [ucisdictional kmuts of the Addsess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectsre in aatare.

TAWKERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and a3 pes the online htigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted aganst the Refecence
Numbes cased befoge ns. The information is subject to the seazch conducted within the Junsdictional Louts of the Addsess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective :a aature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retcieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstruetion of CLIENT and the nadessigned is not Liable for any act of erroe, onustion, deletion oz non publication of secords of the

concerned conct. Thus information may not be treated a3 a Cecrificare,

Yones Touly

Addpd

(PATAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-27 GQ-AMRSNVJ-27
UAN No: 102201638852 102201638852
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 102201638852
NAME JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
FATHER'S NAME RAJPAL SINGH
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 MRNOIO0420340000109300 | IENERGIZER IT SERVICES PVT LTD 22-Aug-2025 MNA
2 DSNHP12581570000011104 | BADA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED 21-May-2025 20-Jun-2025

Ganorated on 19-11-2025 1024 52

Report Runtime 2025-11-19 10:24:48
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-27

GQ-AMRSNVJ-27

Candidate Name:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Date Of Birth: 24-08-1999 24-08-1999

Father Name: Rajpal Singh Rajpal Singh

Addressl: C-12, Ekta Nagar, Kela Nagar, C-12, Ekta Nagar, Kela Nagar,
Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001. Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AWND 1LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSNV]-27
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Jitendra Kumar Singh
FATHER NAME Rajpal Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 24-August-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICAINT

C-12, Ekta Nagar, Eela Nagar, Ahigarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Upperkot Police Stagon

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instiheted against the Reference
Mumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jusisdictional lmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Cril or Criminal case instihated against the Reference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jugisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provmided. Hence, this information is snbjectrve 11 natare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instaction of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information mar not be treated as 3 Certificate.

Fouss Tealy

o

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhar Card Aadhar Card

Identity Number: 467637940940 467637940940

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

dad Puaar ng. saed: 18 YI0N] |

2
i
4
)

Fitendra Kumer Singh
W T WDOE: 208 199%

TEN! MALE

LR TR = usrey # aefteen o el o o '
FE U EETE (P e, O agHe e
AR permrE B FHEn) i s fivar @ o
Aadhaar s proof of identity, not af clirenship

i date of Birth. It shousd be used with verificatian {amlins
authantikcation, or scanning of R cods | cfflime XhAL)

e & ol e oo e il EAE G PRRE

XXXX XXXX 0940 ¥
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Annexure 10 (b)

g Unique ldentification Authority of India

e
ARDHALR

B myAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

467637940940 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Utar Pradesh
Mohile Seiitiran 143
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 2 years between 12th &
UG. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-27 GQ-AMRSNVJ-27
Employee Id: 116152 116152
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

| GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Jitendra Kumar Singh Jitendra Kumar Singh

DOB 24-08-99 24-08-99

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Galgotias University

Galgotias University

Course MBA MEBA

Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

MName of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il Nil

Yaar of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 2 years identified between 12th std(2018) & UG(2020). During this gap period, Candidate took an
admission in B.com and was also preparing for Govt competitive exams, along with preparation candidate was involved in
part-time freelancing/digital marketing activities to gain practical experience and enhance skills and provided the relevant

proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Annexure 11 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization [ Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer IENERGIZER IENERGIZER

Full Name of the Employee Jitendra Kumar Singh Jitendra Kumar Singh
Date of joining - From 22-08-25 22-08-25

Date of Relieving/Fxit - To 07-10-25 07-10-25

Designation / Role

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE CUSTOMER SERVICE

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

BADA BUSINESS PVT LTD

BADA BUSINESS PVT LTD

Full Name of the Employee

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar Singh

Date of joining - From

21-05-25

21-05-25

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

20-06-25

20-06-25

Designation / Role

KEY ACCOUNT MANAGER

KEY ACCOUNT MANAGER

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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